

Legislation Text

File #: 35900_002, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$300,000 & EXTEND TERM TO 9/30/2023, DELIVER & INSTALL OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT AT 2525 GRAND AVENUE TO SUPPORT THE COMMUNICABLE DISEASE & EMERGENCY RESPONSE BUREAU, AS IDENTIFIED IN EXHIBIT "B-2"